
SL. Course Name Course Link
1 Safeguarding Children Level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-3/
2 Safeguarding Children Level 1 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-1/
3 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Level
4 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults Level
5 Safeguarding Children Level 2 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-2-4/
6 Weed Recognition and Management https://course-hosting.com/course/weed-recognition-and-management/
7 Fast-Moving Consumer Goods https://course-hosting.com/course/fast-moving-consumer-goods/
8 Safeguarding Adults https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-adults-2/
9 Diploma in Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-safeguarding/

10 Pastoral Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/pastoral-safeguarding/
11 Designated Safeguarding Lead – DSL https://course-hosting.com/course/designated-safeguarding-lead-dsl-training/
12 Diploma in Safeguarding Children & Vulnerable Adults https://course-hosting.com/course/diploma-in-safeguarding-children-vulnerable-adults/
13 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults
14 Level 3 Safeguarding Children & Vulnerable
15 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults
16 Deprivation of Liberty Safeguards https://course-hosting.com/course/deprivation-of-liberty-safeguards/
17 Safeguarding Level 4 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-level-4/
18 Domestic Abuse Level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/domestic-abuse-level-3/
19 Safeguarding Children Level 1 Course
20 Safeguarding Children
21 Level 3 Designated Safeguarding Lead Training https://course-hosting.com/course/level-3-designated-safeguarding-lead-training/
22 Safeguarding Children Level 3 Designated
23 Child Playwork https://course-hosting.com/course/child-playwork/
24 Child Safeguarding and Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/child-safeguarding-and-protection/
25 Domestic Violence https://course-hosting.com/course/domestic-violence/
26 Site Safety Plus https://course-hosting.com/course/site-safety-plus/
27 Security https://course-hosting.com/course/security/
28 Fire Safety Facilitator https://course-hosting.com/course/fire-safety-facilitator/
29 Fire Safety Manager https://course-hosting.com/course/fire-safety-manager/
30 Safeguarding Children & Child Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-child-protection/
31 Children’s Support Worker https://course-hosting.com/course/childrens-support-worker/
32 Safeguarding Level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-level-3/
33 Safeguarding And Protection Of Vulnerable Adults https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-and-protection-of-vulnerable-adults/
34 School Administration, Child Development & Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/school-administration-child-development-safeguarding/

35 Child Protection and Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection-and-safeguarding-3/
36 Child Psychology & Development https://course-hosting.com/course/child-psychology-development/
37 Safeguarding Children: Internet Safety https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-internet-safety/
38 Driving: Driving Safety, Safeguarding & Protection for Taxi 

Driving
https://course-hosting.com/course/driving-driving-safety-safeguarding-protection-for-taxi-
driving/

39 Psychological Wellbeing Practitioner https://course-hosting.com/course/psychological-wellbeing-practitioner/
40 Safeguarding for Taxi Drivers https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-for-taxi-drivers/
41 Mental Health and Wellbeing https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-and-wellbeing/
42 Child Safeguarding and Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/child-safeguarding-and-protection-2/
43 Safeguarding and Child Protection Training https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-and-child-protection-training/
44 Safeguarding Children Awareness Training https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-awareness-training/
45 Domestic Violence and Abuse Awareness
46 Child Protection and Safeguarding https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection-and-safeguarding-3/
47 Medical Emergency: Assessing and Treating Injuries https://course-hosting.com/course/medical-emergency-assessing-and-treating-injuries/
48 Youth Work – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/youth-work-essential-skills/
49 Designated Safeguarding Lead –
50 Security Guard – Essential Skills https://course-hosting.com/course/security-guard-essential-skills/
51 Basic Life Support and CPR https://course-hosting.com/course/basic-life-support-and-cpr/
52 Ultimate Insulation Resistance IR Test Training https://course-hosting.com/course/ultimate-insulation-resistance-ir-test-training/
53 Construction Site Safety & Emergency Procedures https://course-hosting.com/course/construction-site-safety-emergency-procedures/
54 Security Guard https://course-hosting.com/course/security-guard/
55 Safeguarding Children – Level 2 – For Testing https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-2-3/
56 Safeguarding Vulnerable Adults: Roles & Responsibilities https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-vulnerable-adults-roles-responsibilities/

57 Child Protection and Risk Assessment https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection-and-risk-assessment/
58 Child Care, Development, Psychology, Protection & 

Safeguarding- Complete Bundle Course
https://course-hosting.com/course/child-care-development-psychology-protection-
safeguarding-complete-bundle-course/

59 Diploma in Construction Site
60 Safeguarding Children Level 3 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-3/
61 Mental Health Care Training – MCA & DOLS https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-health-care-training-mca-dols/
62 Child Care https://course-hosting.com/course/child-care-2/
63 Designated Safeguarding Lead
64 Mental Capacity Act and Deprivation Of Liberty 

Safeguards
https://course-hosting.com/course/mental-capacity-act-and-deprivation-of-liberty-safeguards/

65 Child Protection https://course-hosting.com/course/child-protection/
66 Positive Handling in Schools Training https://course-hosting.com/course/positive-handling-in-schools-training/
67 Assessing Display Screen Equipment https://course-hosting.com/course/assessing-display-screen-equipment/
68 Safeguarding Children – Level 2 https://course-hosting.com/course/safeguarding-children-level-2/
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